
2018-2019 (Term 2&3)

Topic Time

Learning Overview Weekly for each class

Class News and  School Newsletter Every 2 weeks (alternating)

Programme Date Time

Learning Showcase
Week

Early Years Wednesday 20 February 07:45-08:45

Years 1&2 Thursday 21 February 07:45-08:45

Years 3-7 Friday 22 February 07:45-08:45

Parent-Teacher Conferences/Target Setting Wednesday 27 & Thursday 28 February 14:30-19:00

Student Reports Issued Thursday 20 June -

Parent Workshop

Nursery Information Session Friday 11 January 07:45-08:30

Themed Learning (Primary) Friday 1 February 07:45-08:30

Moving Up Year 2-6 Thursday 9 May 07:45-08:30

Transition F2-Year 1 Friday 10 May 07:45-08:30

Programme Date Time

International Day
(Workshops, Food Fair, Costume Parade)

Tuesday 19 March All Day

Swimming Gala (Early Years) Wednesday 27 March 08:00-11:00

Swimming Gala (Primary) Thursday 28 March 08:00-10:00

Family Fun Day Saturday 6 April 10:00-13:00

Book Week Monday 8 – Friday 12 April All Week

Book Character Parade Friday 12 April 07:45-08:30

Sports Day (Primary) Monday 15 April 08:00-10:30

Sports Day (Early Years) Tuesday 16 April 08:00-09:30

Indonesia Day Wednesday 29 May All Day

Talent Show & Garden Party Friday 21 June 12:00-14:00

We will regularly update the Diary Dates on our website calendar and via our newsletter.
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https://www.nordangliaeducation.com/en/our-schools/jakarta/nis/news-and-events/school-key-dates-calendar

